Releases - June 08, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

199538
249188
323125
318352
279854
284620
270061
321127
305174
322028
320676
253361
321455
322903
257691
291185

Hillard
Blount
Rucker
Guy
Callahan
Lanham
Yates
Cook
Compton
Mcelrath
West
Martin
Vincent
Crowell
Howard
Milton

Andre
Malcolm
Joseph
Shawn
Amy
Austin
David
Justin
Tracy
Misty
Jason
Joshua
Jimmy
David
Deshawn
Justin

T
N

D
Michelle
Phillip

A

Lee

A

N

Ryan

Maurice
Marshall

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Kentucky State Reformatory

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Boone County Jail

Ross- Cash Center

Kentucky State Reformatory
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Wayne County Detention Center
Barren County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Hart County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



