DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
199538 Hillard	Andre	T	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249188 Blount	Malcolm	N	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
323125 Rucker	Joseph		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318352 Guy	Shawn	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279854 Callahan	Amy	Michelle	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
284620 Lanham	Austin	Phillip	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270061 Yates	David	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
321127 Cook	Justin	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
305174 Compton	Tracy	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322028 Mcelrath	Misty	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320676 West	Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
253361 Martin	Joshua	Ryan	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
321455 Vincent	Jimmy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322903 Crowell	David		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257691 Howard	Deshawn	Maurice	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291185 Milton	Justin	Marshall	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)